WELCOME

7/19/16, 12:00 P.M.:  BOIL WATER NOTICE HAS BEEN CANCELLED.  ALL TEST RESULTS CAME BACK NEGATIVE.  


7/16/16:  A BOIL WATER NOTICE IS ISSUED FOR THE HAMILTON POOL ROAD CUSTOMERS UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE - THE NEIGHBORHOODS WITHIN THE WTCPUA SERVICE TERRITORIES IMPACTED BY THE BOIL WATER NOTICE INCLUDE LAZY NINE M.U.D. (SWEETWATER), ROUGH HOLLOW (TC M.U.D. #11, 12 AND 13), BELLA COLINAS (TC M.U.D. #18), ROCKY CREEK, BELVEDERE, MADRONE RANCH, DEER CREEK RANCH, VISTANCIA AND OTHER WTCPUA CUSTOMERS LOCATED ALONG HAMILTON POOL ROAD (FM3238) AND ALONG WEST HWY 71 WEST OF THE INTERSECTION WITH HAMILTON POOL ROAD.

FOR FULL BOIL WATER NOTICE AND MORE INFO CLICK HERE


PUA ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE

12117 Bee Cave Rd., Ste. 120

512-263-0100

 

 

CUSTOMER SERVICE OFFICE

11805 Bee Cave Rd, Ste. 200

512-263-0125


 


 

 

 

Effective Immediately: Stage 2 MANDATORY Watering Restrictions in effect (as of JULY 16, 2016.)

Watering Days:  

Odd Numbered Addresses: Wednesdays and Saturdays

Even Numbered Addresses:  Thursdays and Sundays

Commercial (including large landscapes and HOA common areas:

Mondays and Fridays

Watering Hours:

4 a.m. to 10 a.m. and 7 p.m. to midnight 

 

 


PLEASE CALL 512-263-0125 FOR ALL BILLING QUESTIONS,

SERVICE ISSUES AND WATER/SEWER EMERGENCIES 


AFTER HOUR Emergency Number -

512-788-1155